
From: KATZ! Coffee & Used Books <katzcoffee@yahoo.com>  
Sent: Tuesday, August 25, 2020 1:12 PM 
To: Steve Banham <BanhamS@LYNDENWA.ORG> 
Cc: Mark Sandal <SandalM@LYNDENWA.ORG>; Chuck Robinson <chuck@chuckrobinsonassociates.com>; Mary 
Compton <mary.compton@peoplesbank-wa.com>; Vin Quenneville <vin@jansenartcenter.org>; Jerry Blankers 
<jerryblankers@muljatgroupnorth.com>; Debra McClure <jdtb54@msn.com>; Linda Van Diest 
<lindawhipple@me.com>; Tammy Yoder <dtyoder@msn.com>; BJ Westra <bj.w@elements-hospitality.com> 
Subject: Flowerbed artwork 
 
Steve, 
I hope you have seen the Downtown Lynden Logo artwork in the 7th St. bed - I think it turned out really classy 
and feel it is a great compliment to the corner and to downtown.  Thank you so much for working with us to 
make it a reality. 
 
 The DLBA board was very excited with the result, and conversation continued regarding the possibility of 
adding another just like it on the other end of our downtown.  The suggestion was to relocate the sign presently 
in the NW corner flowerbed at 3rd St. to a yet to be determined location,  and duplicate the artwork in 7th St 
bed for that flowerbed, for the folks entering downtown from the east. 
   
I would like to ask you (and others/committees as needed) for the necessary permissions to move forward on 
this new idea.  Let me know if there is anything else you would need of us.  I have attached a pic of the 
proposed 3rd St corner bed. 
 
Thanks, Ken 
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